Contents

Preface b
PARTI
Anticipating Down Syndrome and Disability
1. Introduction 3
Narrating and Imagining Down Syndrome
and Disability
2. The Blind, the Deaf, and the Lame 19
Biblical and Historical Trajectories
PART II
Down Syndrome and Disability in the Modern World
3. Medicalizing Down Syndrome 45
Disability in the World of Modern Science
4. Deconstru.cting and Reconstructing Disability 79
Late Modern Discourses
5. Disability in Context 117

Feminist, Cultural, and World Religious Perspectives

PART III
Reimagining and Renewing Theology in Late Modernity:
Enabling a Disabled World

6. Reimagining the Doctrines of Creation, Providence,
and the Imago Dei 155
Rebabilitating Down Syndrome and Disability

il



viii CONTENTS

7. Renewing Ecclesiology
Down Syndrome, Disability, and the Community
of Those Being Redeemed

8. Rethinking Soteriology
On Saving Down Syndrome and Disability

9. Resurrecting Down Syndrome and Disability
Heaven and the Healing of the World

Epilogue

Notes

Abbreviations

References

Scripture Index

Name Index

Subject Index

193

227

259

293
297
339
341
433
436

442



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]


