Contents

Pr	eface	ix
	PART I Anticipating Down Syndrome and Disability	
	And cipating Down Syndrome and Disability	
1.	Introduction Narrating and Imagining Down Syndrome and Disability	3
2.	The Blind, the Deaf, and the Lame Biblical and Historical Trajectories	19
	PART II	
	Down Syndrome and Disability in the Modern World	
3.	Medicalizing Down Syndrome Disability in the World of Modern Science	45
4.	Deconstructing and Reconstructing Disability Late Modern Discourses	79
5.	Disability in Context Feminist, Cultural, and World Religious Perspectives	117
	PART III Reimagining and Renewing Theology in Late Modernity Enabling a Disabled World	y:
6.	Reimagining the Doctrines of Creation, Providence, and the Imago Dei Rehabilitating Down Syndrome and Disability	155

7.	Renewing Ecclesiology Down Syndrome, Disability, and the Community of Those Being Redeemed	193
8.	Rethinking Soteriology On Saving Down Syndrome and Disability	227
9.	Resurrecting Down Syndrome and Disability Heaven and the Healing of the World	259
Epilogue		293
Notes		297
Abbreviations		339
References		341
Scripture Index		433
Name Index		436
Subject Index		442